Wiltronics Research Pty. Ltd.  ABN 26 052 173 154
5–7 Ring Road, Alfredton Victoria 3350 | P.O Box 4043, Alfredton, 3350
sales@wiltronics.com.au | Phone: (03) 5334 2513 | Fax: (03) 5334 1845
Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Your Science & Technology
Supply Specialists
LC1510
These porcelain Buchner funnels are designed for filtration purposes in
the lab. They are acid & alkali resistant. Buchner funnels are used in
combination with a filtering flask so that vacuum suction can be applied,
speeding up the filtration process considerably.
• Made from acid- and alkali-resistant porcelain
• Fully autoclavable
• Designed to be used with a filtering flask and vacuum to
speed up filtering process
Porcelain Buchner Funnel Filters
Dimensions
Product No. Paper Dia. (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
LC1510-55 50 55 105 50 30
LC1510-70 70 75 115 55 33
LC1510-80 70/80 80 130 65 40
LC1510-90 90 90 140 70 40
LC1510-110 110 110 170 85 50
LC1510-125 125 125 175 80 60
LC1510-150 150 150 210 95 60
A
B
C
D